

Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Mark Owen #016
Lea County, New Mexico

30-025-39601

K-35-215-37e, 1980/s & 2310/w

250	2.50	0.25	0.44	1.09	1.09
739	4.89	1.00	1.75	8.56	9.65
1183	4.44	0.50	0.88	3.89	13.54
1408	2.25	0.90	1.58	3.54	17.08
1788	3.80	1.80	3.15	11.97	29.05
1977	1.89	2.40	4.20	7.94	36.99
2073	0.96	2.20	3.85	3.70	40.68
2453	3.80	1.80	3.00	11.40	52.08
2715	2.62	1.20	2.10	5.50	57.59
3001	2.86	0.50	0.88	2.50	60.09
3215	3.00	0.50	0.88	2.63	62.71
3596	3.81	0.20	0.35	1.33	64.05
3723	1.27	0.10	0.18	0.22	64.27
3978	2.55	0.30	0.53	1.34	65.61
4231	2.53	0.30	0.53	1.33	66.94
4400	1.69	0.30	0.53	0.89	67.82

RECEIVED

MAR 01 2010

HOBBSOCD



Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 14 day of January, 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.


Notary Public

